
INDUS TRY

APPROVED $20.93 MILLION

EXPENDED $8.62 MILLION

0ONTARIO

IWVÀ SCOTIA

PEMD ASSISTANCE BY PROVINCE

Out of a total of $20.93 million in approved PEMO
assistance for Conodian companies in 1998-99, a total
of $8.62 million was expended. Quebec-based firms
had $1.54 million in assistance approved and
expended $2.95 million. This wos followed by Ontario-

bosed firms with $6.01 million in assistance approved
ond $2.36 million expended, British Columbio-bosed
firms with $2.62 million in assistance approved and
$1.40 million expended ond Alberta with $2.31 million
in assistance opproved and $620 thousand expended.

1 ASITAC APROE AN EXEN* BY PRVNEAD ER

APPROVED EXPEAIDED

$7,537,684$29,8
i$6,012,815 $2,357,37

$622,379 $1,395,7E
$2,313,059 $619,999
$982,801 $358,387

$37896 $425,103
$207,661 $14,700
$1483,567 $3,0

$20,928,518 $8,61 5,'À

PROVINCE

d

ASSISTANCE APPROVED AND ExPENDED BY PROVINCE AND TERRITORY 1998-99 ($ MIMONS)


